District

Incumbent

4 seats where Trump lost by 10%-plus

FL-27
FL-26
CA-21
VA-10

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

OPEN RET
Curbelo, Carlos
Valadao, David

Comstock, Barbara

17 seats where Trump lost by less than 10%

MN-03
CO-06
CA-39
CA-49
IL-06
CA-25
CA-45
AZ-02
NY-24
TX-23
CA-10
WA-08
TX-32
CA-48
TX-07
KS-03
NJ-07

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

Paulsen, Erik
Coffman, Mike

OPEN RET
OPEN RET
Roskam, Peter

Knight, Steve

Walters, Mimi

OPEN SEN
Katko, John

Hurd, Will

Denham, Jeff

OPEN RET
Sessions, Pete

Rohrabacher, Dana
Culberson, John

Yoder, Kevin

Lance, Leonard

9 seats where Trump won by less than 10%

NJ-11
MN-02
NE-02
1A-01
Mi-11
uUT-04
NY-19
FL-18
NC-13

(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)
(R)

OPEN RET
Lewis, Jason

Bacon, Don

Blum, Rod

OPEN RET
Love, Mia

Faso, John

Mast, Brian

Budd, Ted

3 seats won by less than 10% where Trump won by 10%-plus

NY-22
AL-02
ME-02

(R)
(R)
(R)

Tenney, Claudia
Roby, Martha

Poliquin, Bruce

5 vulnerable Democrat seats

MN-07
MN-08
MN-01
NV-03
NV-04

(D)
(D)
(D)
(D)
(D)

Peterson, Collin

OPEN RET
OPEN GOV
OPEN SEN
OPEN RET

2016 2016 2012
District Trump Romney Trump vs.
margin % margin % margin % Romney
9.8% -19.6% -6.7% -12.9%
11.8% -16.3% -11.5% -4.8%
13.5% -15.5% -11.1% -4.4%
5.8% -10.0% 1.1% -11.1%
13.7% -9.4% -0.8% -8.6%
8.3% -8.9% -5.1% -3.8%
14.5% -8.6% 3.7% -12.3%
0.5% -7.5% 6.5% -14.0%
18.4% -7.0% 8.2% -15.2%
6.3% -6.7% 1.8% -8.5%
17.1% -5.4% 11.8% -17.2%
13.9% -4.9% 1.5% -6.4%
21.1% -3.6% -15.9% 12.3%
1.3% -3.4% 2.6% -6.0%
3.4% -3.0% -3.6% 0.6%
20.4% -3.0% -1.6% -1.4%
52.1% -1.9% 15.5% -17.4%
16.6% -1.7% 11.7% -13.4%
12.3% -1.4% 21.3% -22.7%
10.7% -1.2% 9.5% -10.7%
11.0% -1.1% 6.2% -7.3%
19.1% 0.9% 5.8% -4.9%
1.8% 1.2% -0.1% 1.3%
1.2% 2.2% 7.1% -4.9%
7.7% 3.5% -13.7% 17.2%
12.8% 4.4% 5.4% -1.0%
12.5% 6.7% 37.0% -30.3%
8.6% 6.8% -6.2% 13.0%
10.5% 9.2% 3.7% 5.5%
12.2% 9.4% 6.8% 2.6%
5.5% 15.5% 0.4% 15.1%
8.2% 31.9% 26.5% 5.4%
9.6% 10.3% -8.6% 18.9%
5.0% 30.8% 9.8% 21.0%
0.6% 15.6% -5.5% 21.1%
0.8% 14.9% -1.4% 16.3%
1.3% 1.0% -0.8% 1.8%
4.0% -4.9% -10.7% 5.8%




