	D:		la contract		2016	2016	2012	Trump vs
	District		Incumbent		District	Trump	Romney	Romney
Ĺ		J		J	margin %	margin %	margin %	
4 seats	where Tr	ump	lost by 10%-plus					
	FL-27	(R)	OPEN	RET	9.8%	-19.6%	-6.7%	-12.
	FL-26	(R)	Curbelo, Carlos		11.8%	-16.3%	-11.5%	-4.
	CA-21	(R)	Valadao, David		13.5%	-15.5%	-11.1%	-4.
	VA-10	(R)	Comstock, Barbara		5.8%	-10.0%	1.1%	-11.
17 seats	where T	rum	p lost by less than	10%				
	MN-03	(R)	Paulsen, Erik		13.7%	-9.4%	-0.8%	-8
	CO-06	(R)	Coffman, Mike		8.3%	-8.9%	-5.1%	-3
	CA-39	(R)	OPEN	RET	14.5%	-8.6%	3.7%	-12
	CA-49	(R)	OPEN	RET	0.5%	-7.5%	6.5%	-14
	IL-06	(R)	Roskam, Peter		18.4%	-7.0%	8.2%	-15
	CA-25	(R)	Knight, Steve		6.3%	-6.7%	1.8%	-8
	CA-45	(R)	Walters, Mimi		17.1%	-5.4%	11.8%	-17
	AZ-02	(R)	OPEN	SEN	13.9%	-4.9%	1.5%	-6
	NY-24	(R)	Katko, John		21.1%	-3.6%	-15.9%	12
	TX-23	(R)	Hurd, Will		1.3%	-3.4%	2.6%	-6
	CA-10	(R)	Denham, Jeff		3.4%	-3.0%	-3.6%	0
	WA-08	(R)	OPEN	RET	20.4%	-3.0%	-1.6%	-1
	TX-32	(R)	Sessions, Pete		52.1%	-1.9%	15.5%	-17
	CA-48	(R)	Rohrabacher, Dana		16.6%	-1.7%	11.7%	-13
	TX-07	(R)	Culberson, John		12.3%	-1.4%	21.3%	-22
	KS-03	(R)	Yoder, Kevin		10.7%	-1.2%	9.5%	-10
	NJ-07	(R)	Lance, Leonard		11.0%	-1.1%	6 20/	_
					11.070	212/0	6.2%	-/
9 seats v	where Tr	ump	won by less than	10%	11.0%	21270	0.2%	-/
9 seats	where Tr	_	won by less than	10% RET	19.1%	0.9%	5.8%	
9 seats		_	-					-4
9 seats v	NJ-11	(R) (R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason		19.1% 1.8%	0.9%	5.8%	-4 1
9 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02	(R)	OPEN		19.1%	0.9%	5.8% -0.1%	-4 1 -4
9 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02	(R) (R) (R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don		19.1% 1.8% 1.2%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2%	5.8% - <mark>0.1%</mark> 7.1%	-4 1 -4 17
9 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01	(R) (R) (R) (R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4%	-4 1 -4 17 -1
9 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11	(R) (R) (R) (R) (R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30
9 seats '	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04	(R) (R) (R) (R) (R) (R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30
9 seats <sup>,</sup>	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19	(R) (R) (R) (R) (R) (R) (R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13
	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13
	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13 5
	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13 5 2
	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted Tenney, Claudia	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2% 1 by 10%-plus 5.5%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13 5 2
3 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted Tenney, Claudia Roby, Martha Poliquin, Bruce	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2% 1 by 10%-plus 5.5% 8.2%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13 5 2
3 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13 won by le NY-22 AL-02 ME-02	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted Tenney, Claudia Roby, Martha Poliquin, Bruce	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2% 1 by 10%-plus 5.5% 8.2%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13 5 2
3 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13 won by le NY-22 AL-02 ME-02	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted Tenney, Claudia Roby, Martha Poliquin, Bruce at seats Peterson, Collin	RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2% 1 by 10%-plus 5.5% 8.2% 9.6%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4%  15.5% 31.9% 10.3%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%  0.4% 26.5% -8.6%	-4 1 -4 17 -1 -30 13 5 2 15 18
3 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13 won by le NY-22 AL-02 ME-02	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted Tenney, Claudia Roby, Martha Poliquin, Bruce at seats	RET  RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2% 1 by 10%-plus 5.5% 8.2% 9.6%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4% 15.5% 31.9% 10.3%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%  0.4% 26.5% -8.6%	-4 17 -1 -30 13 5 2 15 18
3 seats v	NJ-11 MN-02 NE-02 IA-01 MI-11 UT-04 NY-19 FL-18 NC-13 won by le NY-22 AL-02 ME-02	(R)	OPEN Lewis, Jason Bacon, Don Blum, Rod OPEN Love, Mia Faso, John Mast, Brian Budd, Ted Tenney, Claudia Roby, Martha Poliquin, Bruce at seats Peterson, Collin OPEN	RET  RET	19.1% 1.8% 1.2% 7.7% 12.8% 12.5% 8.6% 10.5% 12.2% 1 by 10%-plus 5.5% 8.2% 9.6% 5.0% 0.6%	0.9% 1.2% 2.2% 3.5% 4.4% 6.7% 6.8% 9.2% 9.4%  15.5% 31.9% 10.3%	5.8% -0.1% 7.1% -13.7% 5.4% 37.0% -6.2% 3.7% 6.8%  0.4% 26.5% -8.6%	-74. 17130. 13. 5. 2. 15. 18. 21. 16. 1.